WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL TRADE FOUNDATION

TABLE SPONSORSHIP DETAILS FOR THE WITA/WITF ANNUAL AWARDS DINNER

Date: Wednesday October 20, 2021 **Time:** 6 PM Cocktails, 7-9 PM Dinner & Awards Program, 9 PM Post Event Reception **Place:** Atrium & Ballroom, Ronald Reagan Building and International Trade Center **Honorees:** TBA

Honorees. TDA		
Diamond Level Sponsor	Investment: \$12,500	
 WITA Executive Group Membership for <u>all</u> employees Recognition at <i>all</i> WITA events and in WITA promotional materials One free pass to <u>every</u> WITA policy event, virtual and in-person Access to all member-only online content An <i>elite</i> table at the Annual Membership and Awards Dinner* Diamond recognition in the Annual Dinner program Opportunity for logo'd contributions to our legendary swag bag for Dinner attendees Logo-Link on WITA's website home-page Top recognition on WITA's yearly signage A free ½ page logo'd congratulatory statement to Dinner honorees in the Dinner program Logo'd congratulatory statement displayed on screens during Annual Dinner slideshow 		
PLATINUM LEVEL SPONSOR	Investment: \$10,000	
 WITA Executive Group Membership for <u>all</u> employees Recognition at <i>all</i> WITA events and in WITA materials 15 free passes to WITA policy events** Access to all member-only online content A <i>premier</i> table at the Annual Membership and Awards Dinner* Platinum recognition in the Annual Dinner program Opportunity for logo'd contributions to our legendary swag bag for Dinner attendees Logo-link on WITA's website A free¼ page logo'd congratulatory statement to Dinner honorees in the Dinner program Recognition on WITA's yearly signage 		
GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR	INVESTMENT: \$8,000	
 WITA Large Group Membership for up to 10 employees Gold recognition in the Annual Dinner program 10 free passes to WITA policy events** Access to all member-only online content A <i>preferred</i> table at the Annual Membership and Awards Dinner* Opportunity for logo'd contributions to our legendary swag bag for Dinner attendees Gold recognition in WITA materials and website 		
SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR	Investment: \$6,000	
 WITA Small Group Membership for up to 5 employees 5 free passes to most WITA policy events** Access to all member-only online content A table at the Annual Membership and Awards Dinner* Silver recognition in the Annual Dinner program Opportunity for logo'd contributions to our legendary swag bag for Dinner attendees Silver recognition in WITA materials and website 		
 HALF TABLES Small Group Membership at WITA for up to 5 employees Access to all member-only online content A half table at the Annual Membership and Awards Dinner* Recognition in the Annual Dinner program as a Major Contributor Opportunity to contribute logo'd collateral to our legendary swag bag for Dinner attendees Major Contributor recognition in WITA materials and website 	Investment: \$4,000	

*Free passes not available for use at all WITA events. After free passes are used, event member rate applies.

If you would need or prefer a personalized invoice, just let us know! Questions? Contact WITA at (202) 312-1600 or events@wita.org

WITF is the 501(c)(3) organization that supports the educational mission and activities of WITA. **WITF's Federal Tax ID Number is 52-1907420.** Please note that the fair market value of each seat at the Dinner is \$100, plus the WITA Group Membership that each table package includes.

WITA/WITF intends to hold its 2021 Annual Dinner & Reception on October 20, 2020 if it is safe to do so. If it is not prudent for public health reasons to hold an Annual Dinner in 2021, the fair market value of your table will be converted to a contribution to WITF, the 501(c)(3) organization.

Thank you for supporting WITA and WITF by sponsoring a table at the "Trade Prom"!